ESCUELA TECNICA SUPERIOR DE
INGENIEROS INDUSTRIALES Y DE TELECOMUNICACIÓN
UNIVERSIDAD DE CANTABRIA
SOLUCIONES DE EXAMENES
Instrumentación Electrónica de Comunicaciones
(Curso, 2010/2011)
      José Mª Drake
      CTR (Computadores y Tiempo Real)

Typical Connection
00565501
Ordering Information
LF411XYZ
X indicates electrical grade
Y indicates temperature range
“M” for military
“C” for commercial
Z indicates package type
“H” or “N”
Connection Diagrams
Metal Can Package
00565505
Note: Pin 4 connected to case.
Top View
Order Number LF411ACH
or LF411MH/883 (Note 11)
See NS Package Number H08A
Dual-In-Line Package
00565507
Top View
Order Number LF411ACN, LF411CN
See NS Package Number N08E
BI-FET II™ is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation.
August 2000
LF411